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Name

GRIEVE, Tait
JOUBARNE, Caleb
AIKMAN, Emrik
DUARTE, Daniel
POLMAN, Emily
KEYSERLINGK, Anna
CICCONE, Lorenzo
SCHIEMANN, Eva
COUTURIER, Enzo
PHELPS, Evelyn

Team
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Skinouk

City
Kanata
Chelsea

Ottawa Bicycle Club:Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Gatineau

Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Cantley
Ottawa

2024/10/23 22:28:23

Category
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 B Girl

License
24CHAL-1396
54586

54528
24COMM-3558
24COMP-0672
24CHAL-0341
24CHAL-0376
24CHAL-0318
eocx338
24CHAL-1362

NatCode

CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
Cwu13
Cwu13
CMU13
Cwu13
CMU13
CWwu15

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
October 20, 2024
U13 (Open)

7.25 km, 3 laps of 2.42 km, winner: 28:46 - 15.13 km/h

Time

28:45.53
28:47.76
28:55.40
29:04.04
32:03.12
32:38.83
36:43.67
42:12.03
13:47.14
16:53.42

Gap

0'02.22"
0'09.87"
0'18.51"
3'17.58"
3'53.29"
7'58.13"
13'26.50"
-2 laps
-2 laps

km/h
15.13
15.11
15.04
14.97
13.57
13.33
11.85
10.31
10.52
8.59

Lap 1 Lap 2
9:36.67 9:45.22
9:34.58 9:45.85
9:34.69 9:46.41
9:33.68 9:46.89
10:20.97 10:49.69
10:31.50 10:55.21
11:56.94 11:46.60
13:23.24 14:10.41
13:47.14
16:53.42

Lap 3
9:23.64
9:27.33
9:34.30
9:43.47

10:52.45

11:12.11

13:00.13

14:38.39

Pagel/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

SO

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
October 20, 2024
Under 13 Boys (Men)

"y 7.25 km, 3 laps of 2.42 km, winner: 28:46 - 15.13 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 336 GRIEVE, Tait Ottawa Bicycle Club Kanata
2 341 JOUBARNE, Caleb Skinouk Chelsea
3 335 AIKMAN, Emrik Ottawa Bicycle Club:Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Gatineau
4 337 DUARTE, Daniel Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau
5 342 CICCONE, Lorenzo Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa
6 338 COUTURIER, Enzo Cantley
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Category
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

License
24CHAL-1396
54586

54528
24COMM-3558
24CHAL-0376
eocx338

NatCode
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13

Time

28:45.53
28:47.76
28:55.40
29:04.04
36:43.67
13:47.14

Gap

0'02.22"
0'09.87"
0'18.51"
7'58.13"

-2 laps

km/h

15.13
15.11
15.04
14.97
11.85
10.52

Lap 1
9:36.67
9:34.58
9:34.69
9:33.68

11:56.94

13:47.14

Lap 2
9:45.22
9:45.85
9:46.41
9:46.89

11:46.60

Lap 3
9:23.64
9:27.33
9:34.30
9:43.47

13:00.13
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
) ” October 20, 2024
Under 13 Girls (Women)
Gy 7.25 km, 3 laps of 2.42 km, winner: 32:03 - 13.57 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 380 POLMAN, Emily Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U13 Girls 24COMP-0672 CWuU13 32:03.12 13.57 10:20.97 10:49.69 10:52.45
2 381 KEYSERLINGK, Anna Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U13 Girls 24CHAL-0341 CWuU13 32:38.83 0'35.71" 13.33 10:31.50 10:55.21 11:12.11
3 382 SCHIEMANN, Eva Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U13 Girls 24CHAL-0318 CWU13 42:12.03 10'08.92" 10.31 13:23.24 14:10.41 14:38.39
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E'Qg” Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
1, . N October 20, 2024
’ U15 B Group Girls (Women)

G, 2.42 km, winner: 16:53 - 8.59 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 400 PHELPS, Evelyn Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U15 B Girl 24CHAL-1362 CWU15 16:53.42 8.59 16:53.42
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
October 20, 2024
U1l (Open)

g, 7.25 km, 3 laps of 2.42 km, winner: 24:15 - 17.94 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team

1 50 LEFEBVRE, Maurice (Momo) Ottawa Bicycle Club
2 51 CORSI, Egan Ottawa Bicycle Club
3 56 MARKIN, Everett Ottawa Bicycle Club
4 59 HALL, Cameron Ottawa Bicycle Club
5 90 CORSI, Eliza Ottawa Bicycle Club
6 57 VAUTOUR, Rémi

7 92 MARKIN, Kate

8 91 LEFEBVRE, Marion Ottawa Bicycle Club
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City

Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa

Category
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Girls
U1l Boys
U1l Girls
Ul1 Girls

License
24CHAL-0076
24CHAL-0357
24COMM-1345
24CHAL-0262
24CHAL-0356
24COMM-6311
24COMM-1346
24COMM-4288

2024/10/23 22:28:25

NatCode
CMU11
CMU11
CMU11
CMU11
Cwu11l
CMU11
Cwu1l1l
Cwu11l

Time Gap
24:15.23
24:57.00 0'41.78"
25:43.33 1'28.11"
26:16.76 2'01.54"
32:21.33 8'06.10"
24:14.15 -llap
30:56.46 -1llap
30:57.77 -llap

km/h
17.94
17.44
16.91
16.56
13.45
11.97
9.37
9.37

Lap 1
8:15.72
8:15.26
8:19.60
8:30.14

10:36.87

11:24.07

15:17.93

15:18.38

Lap 2
8:06.53
8:08.28
8:38.30
8:49.91

10:36.16

12:50.08

15:38.52

15:39.39

Lap 3
7:52.98
8:33.46
8:45.43
8:56.71

11:08.30
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
) October 20, 2024
Under 11 Boys (Men)

Ry 7.25 km, 3 laps of 2.42 km, winner: 24:15 - 17.94 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 50 LEFEBVRE, Maurice (Momo) Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U11 Boys 24CHAL-0076 CMU11 24:15.23 17.94 8:15.72 8:06.53 7:52.98
2 51 CORSI, Egan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U1l Boys 24CHAL-0357 CMU11 24:57.00 0'41.78" 17.44 8:15.26 8:08.28 8:33.46
3 56 MARKIN, Everett Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U1l Boys 24COMM-1345 CMU11 25:43.33 1'28.11" 16.91 8:19.60 8:38.30 8:45.43
4 59 HALL, Cameron Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U1l Boys 24CHAL-0262 CMU11 26:16.76 2'01.54" 16.56 8:30.14 8:49.91 8:56.71
5 57 VAUTOUR, Rémi Ottawa U1l Boys 24COMM-6311 CMU11 24:14.15 -1llap 11.97 11:24.07 12:50.08
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
) October 20, 2024
Under 11 Girls (Women)

s 7.25 km, 3 laps of 2.42 km, winner: 32:21 - 13.45 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 90 CORSI, Eliza Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U11 Girls 24CHAL-0356 Cwu11 32:21.33 13.45 10:36.87 10:36.16 11:08.30
2 92 MARKIN, Kate Ottawa U11 Girls 24COMM-1346 CwWU11 30:56.46 -1lap 9.37 15:17.93 15:38.52

3 91 LEFEBVRE, Marion Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U11 Girls 24COMM-4288 CWuU11 30:57.77 -1lap 9.37 15:18.38 15:39.39
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